
BALLYBUNION

Pricelist
Effective 05/26/2022

DESIGNED BY MARTIN BRATTRUD STUDIO

Big, comfortable proportions with a

loose seat cushion, tight back, and

wide armrests assure a relaxed “sit,”

while providing just the right amount

of structure and support. The

Ballybunion Collection also includes

a two and three-seat sofa and a single

and double upholstered bench.
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BALLYBUNION

1207-01

Chair

Single
Upholstery

yds
6.5

sqft
117

Outer Width 36"
Outer Depth 34"
Outer Height 31.5"
Seat Height 18.5"
Seat Depth 22"
Arm Height 23"
Width between Arms 23"
Carton Weight 102 lbs
Carton Volume 28 cu ft

COM
2603

COL
2863

MB LEATHER

A
4475

B
4943

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
3019

2
3149

3
3279

4
3409

5
3539

6
3669

7
3799

8
3929

9
4059

MB WOOD FINISH Standard with (TBD) (To Be
Decided)

 

MAP1 - Bright on Maple Wood add  0
MAP2 - Natural on Maple Wood add  0
MAP3 - Auburn on Maple Wood add  0
MAP4 - Fawn on Maple Wood add  0
MAP5 - Java on Maple Wood add  0
MAP6 - Royal on Maple Wood add  0
MAP7 - Espresso on Maple Wood add  0
MAP8 - Iron on Maple Wood add  0
MAP9 - Ebony on Maple Wood add  0

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold
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BALLYBUNION

Notes

Ballybunion Details

Suitable for Sectional Designs
 
Exposed Wood Legs
Standard: Solid Maple
(Specify Martin Brattrud Standard Maple Finish)
View Maple Wood Standard Finishes
Custom Wood Finish produced upon receipt of a customer’s approved sample
match and fee of $150 Net for each unique finish per order.

Priced March, 2022

05/26/2022 Martin Brattrud
1224 West 132nd St.
Gardena, CA 90247
tel (323) 770-4171
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https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/7/Wood/16/Maple/

