BALLYBUNION

Martin / Brattrud

Pricelist

Effective 05/26/2022

DESIGNED BY MARTIN BRATTRUD STUDIO

Big, comfortable proportions with a loose seat cushion, tight back, and wide armrests assure a relaxed "sit," while providing just the right amount of structure and support. The Ballybunion Collection also includes a two and three-seat sofa and a single and double upholstered bench.

CHAIRS

2

BALLYBUNION



Chair



1207-01

Single Upholstery	yds 6.5	sqft 117
Outer Width		36"
Outer Depth		34"
Outer Height		31.5"
Seat Height		18.5"
Seat Depth		22"
Arm Height		23"
Width between Arms		23"
Carton Weight	10	2 lbs
Carton Volume	28	cu ft

		M	3 LE <i>A</i>	ATHER	GRAD	E-IN FAB	RICS						
2603	COL 2863	A 4 4	175	В 4943	1 3019	2 3149	3 3279	4 3409	5 3539	6 3669	7 3799	8 3929	9 4059
MB WOOD FINISH			Standard with (TBD) (To Be Decided)								√ SC	S Certifi	ed Indoor Advantage Gold
			MAF	21 - Bright	on Maple	e Wood		add	0				
			MAF	2 - Natu	al on Ma _l	ole Wood	i	add	0				
			MAF	23 - Aubu	rn on Maj	ole Wood	t	add	0				
			MAF	24 - Fawn	on Maple	e Wood		add	0				
			MAF	5 - Java	on Maple	Wood		add	0				
			MAF	P6 - Royal	on Maple	e Wood		add	0				
			MAP7 - Espresso on Maple Wood				add	0					
MAP8 - Iron or					n Maple \	Nood		add	0				
			MAF	9 - Ebon	y on Mapl	e Wood		add	0				

BALLYBUNION

Martin / Brattrud

Notes

Ballybunion Details

Priced March, 2022

Suitable for Sectional Designs

Exposed Wood Legs

Standard: Solid Maple (Specify Martin Brattrud Standard Maple Finish)

View Maple Wood Standard Finishes

Custom Wood Finish produced upon receipt of a customer's approved sample match and fee of \$150 Net for each unique finish per order.